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Submitters background

® Economist m Engineer




1.0verall, are you satisfied with ERRA NG COM work
in past two years?

7

6

5

5 (very much) 2 1 (Not at all)




3. NG COM agendas and materials help me to improve my own
knowledge on regulatory topics and international practice.

7

6

5 (very much) 4 3 2 1 (Not at all)



4. NG COM agendas and materials have impact on regulatory
duties/projects/decisions and help improving regulation in the
country.

7

6

5

1 -
0
5 (very much) 4 3 2 1 (Not at all)



6. Have you been satisfied with online meeting operation?

3

2

1 I

0 -

5 (very much) 1 (Not at all)




7. Have you been satisfied with hybrid meeting operation?

5 (very much) 4 3 2 1 (Not at all)




9. What is your preferred meeting format in the future?

®m Hybrid m Physical




10. Please list any suggestions or additional comments to NG
COM work improvement that you may have.

*| prefer more member participation.

 Considering that some countries are still *catching up* with the
implementation of European acquis (n the natural gas sector, as well
as face unique regional circumstances, would be helpful to have a
focus on the implementation side (or share of experience from more
experienced states) of the various natural gas market legislation
(market rules, interoperability, capacity allocation and other).



11. Have you been satisfied with NG COM Chairs?

5 (very much) 4 3 2 1 (Not at all)




https://errane t.org/

THANK YOU
FOR YOUR ATTENTION!



